
LOT 77 CARDINAL FARMS UNREC: DES
COMM AT THE SE COR OF SEC RUN W 
N 580.60 FT, N 82 DEG W 292.40 F

ASHE BEVERLY E/MULLINS HOWARD
P O BOX 490
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

02-6S-16-03815-177

9901 AC/XFOB
02

11616.00 1.00/

3587 SW HERLONG ST, FORT WHITE
04/08/2025 MLU

05/18/2015 TW 14.68 79,272 0 0 79,272

STANDARD
3

0
21,860
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101,132
0

101,132
0

101,132
101,132

0

101,132

1201/1017 9/13/2010 WD U V 40 56,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

BEVERLY E ASHE & HO

1198/0084 7/07/2010 CT U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT(ROSADO

SUBRANDY LIMITED PA
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31291 M H 462 07/29/2013

30750 STORAGE 148 01/29/2013

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 52 72 3,744.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 9,360

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

21,860

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.68 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 6,000.00 5,400.00 79,272


